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Mistrzostwa Okręgu 13 lat
Racibórz, 10- - 11-12-2015

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2015-12-11 - 10:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj SO 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 4:36.29 453
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.61 35.38 250m: 2:52.46 34.69 350m: 4:02.89 35.04

100m: 1:07.23 35.15 200m: 2:17.77 35.16 300m: 3:27.85 35.39 400m: 4:36.29 33.40

2. LESIK Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:38.58 442
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.23 36.10 250m: 2:54.16 35.75 350m: 4:04.82 35.12

100m: 1:06.13 35.38 200m: 2:18.41 36.18 300m: 3:29.70 35.54 400m: 4:38.58 33.76

3. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 4:42.38 424
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:42.43 36.20 250m: 2:54.83 36.12 350m: 4:06.90 35.94

100m: 1:06.23 35.39 200m: 2:18.71 36.28 300m: 3:30.96 36.13 400m: 4:42.38 35.48

4. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:43.84 418
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.93 35.70 250m: 2:55.27 36.17 350m: 4:07.78 36.44

100m: 1:07.23 35.33 200m: 2:19.10 36.17 300m: 3:31.34 36.07 400m: 4:43.84 36.06

5. ZAJĄC Mateusz 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 4:45.33 411
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:42.84 35.72 250m: 2:55.82 36.64 350m: 4:09.71 37.17

100m: 1:07.12 35.19 200m: 2:19.18 36.34 300m: 3:32.54 36.72 400m: 4:45.33 35.62

6. PROKOP Bartosz 02 Ruda Śląska 4:52.86 380
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:45.23 36.63 250m: 2:59.89 37.64 350m: 4:15.85 38.11

100m: 1:08.60 35.79 200m: 2:22.25 37.02 300m: 3:37.74 37.85 400m: 4:52.86 37.01

7. SZOJDA Paweł 02 Mosm Tychy 4:57.45 363
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:47.61 38.22 250m: 3:03.89 37.71 350m: 4:22.77 39.50

100m: 1:09.39 36.88 200m: 2:26.18 38.57 300m: 3:43.27 39.38 400m: 4:57.45 34.68

8. MRZYGŁÓD Michał 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:59.03 357
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:47.15 37.65 250m: 3:03.45 38.67 350m: 4:22.82 39.80

100m: 1:09.50 37.11 200m: 2:24.78 37.63 300m: 3:43.02 39.57 400m: 4:59.03 36.21

9. HERISZ Jakub 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 5:01.96 347
50m: 9.24 9.24 150m: 1:12.28 38.12 250m: 2:30.20 39.02 350m: 3:47.39 38.50

100m: 34.16 24.92 200m: 1:51.18 38.90 300m: 3:08.89 38.69 400m: 5:01.96 1:14.57

10. MAJKA Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:05.99 333
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.08 39.06 250m: 3:09.44 38.71 350m: 4:26.71 39.12

100m: 1:13.02 39.01 200m: 2:30.73 38.65 300m: 3:47.59 38.15 400m: 5:05.99 39.28

11. ADAMEK Krzysztof 02 Mkp Zabrze 5:11.05 317
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:54.34 40.39 250m: 3:15.27 40.43 350m: 4:33.50 38.73

100m: 1:13.95 39.41 200m: 2:34.84 40.50 300m: 3:54.77 39.50 400m: 5:11.05 37.55

12. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 5:12.87 312
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.82 38.19 250m: 3:08.69 40.70 350m: 4:31.79 40.77

100m: 1:10.63 37.39 200m: 2:27.99 39.17 300m: 3:51.02 42.33 400m: 5:12.87 41.08

13. RYBA Michał 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:14.01 308
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:49.57 39.08 250m: 3:09.55 40.76 350m: 4:32.54 40.67

100m: 1:10.49 37.92 200m: 2:28.79 39.22 300m: 3:51.87 42.32 400m: 5:14.01 41.47

14. NACHYŁA Jakub 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:15.25 305
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:54.88 40.53 250m: 3:16.69 41.02 350m: 4:37.34 39.88

100m: 1:14.35 39.41 200m: 2:35.67 40.79 300m: 3:57.46 40.77 400m: 5:15.25 37.91

15. POŁUSZEJKO Kacper 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 5:15.52 304
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:52.91 40.27 250m: 3:14.44 40.82 350m: 4:35.91 40.28

100m: 1:12.64 38.84 200m: 2:33.62 40.71 300m: 3:55.63 41.19 400m: 5:15.52 39.61

16. TATURA Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:23.39 282
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:55.95 41.54 250m: 3:19.61 42.09 350m: 4:43.09 41.65

100m: 1:14.41 39.79 200m: 2:37.52 41.57 300m: 4:01.44 41.83 400m: 5:23.39 40.30

17. PAWŁOWSKI Wojciech 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:28.51 269
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.56 41.78 250m: 3:21.12 42.23 350m: 4:46.80 42.37

100m: 1:14.78 39.71 200m: 2:38.89 42.33 300m: 4:04.43 43.31 400m: 5:28.51 41.71
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu 13 lat
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Konkurencja 12, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. OSSOWSKI Wiktor 02 ks Piątka Chorzów 5:35.89 252
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:56.67 42.80 250m: 3:26.44 45.03 350m: 4:56.77 45.41

100m: 1:13.87 40.65 200m: 2:41.41 44.74 300m: 4:11.36 44.92 400m: 5:35.89 39.12

19. CHOWANIEC Bartosz 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:37.27 249
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:03.70 45.18 250m: 3:30.63 43.42 350m: 4:57.77 43.69

100m: 1:18.52 41.94 200m: 2:47.21 43.51 300m: 4:14.08 43.45 400m: 5:37.27 39.50

20. MARKEFKA Tomasz 02 Mkp Zabrze 5:41.16 240
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:00.20 42.29 250m: 3:28.47 44.15 350m: 4:57.42 44.66

100m: 1:17.91 41.78 200m: 2:44.32 44.12 300m: 4:12.76 44.29 400m: 5:41.16 43.74

21. BIELA Mateusz 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 5:44.24 234
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:01.67 43.51 250m: 3:31.12 44.85 350m: 5:02.98 46.10

100m: 1:18.16 41.51 200m: 2:46.27 44.60 300m: 4:16.88 45.76 400m: 5:44.24 41.26

22. JANIK Dominik 02 Mosm Tychy 5:49.80 223
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:03.94 44.89 250m: 3:36.21 46.04 350m: 5:08.65 46.41

100m: 1:19.05 42.70 200m: 2:50.17 46.23 300m: 4:22.24 46.03 400m: 5:49.80 41.15

23. GORCZYŃSKI Jan 02 SiKReT Gliwice 5:52.56 218
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 2:03.06 46.21 250m: 3:36.01 46.36 350m: 5:07.21 46.04

100m: 1:16.85 42.60 200m: 2:49.65 46.59 300m: 4:21.17 45.16 400m: 5:52.56 45.35

24. DUDYS Dominik 02 Mkp Zabrze 5:55.65 212
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:09.45 46.93 250m: 3:43.60 47.24 350m: 5:15.85 45.28

100m: 1:22.52 44.70 200m: 2:56.36 46.91 300m: 4:30.57 46.97 400m: 5:55.65 39.80


